
Field Games

Camp Fire

Child/Youth Programming

Dr. Francis Su Session #3

12pm-1pm

1:00-4:00 pm

Seminars and/or Panels

4:00-5:15 

Child/Youth Programming

9pm 9:00 PM

8:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

7-8:15

4:00-5:15 

8pm

7pm

7:30pm 7:30 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:30pm

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

S'mores

5:15-6:00

And Professionals

Lunch

9:30 AM

1:00-4:00 pm

Small Groups

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Dr. Kathy Tuan-McLean

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:45-12:00 IVCF Faculty Min. Director

Cookout Style Dinner

3pm

Small Groups

9:30am

10:30am

Child/Youth Programming

Breakfast  8am-9am

Coffee Break 10:15-10:45

Engaging the University with the Hope of the Gospel

DRAFT SCHEDULE

Friday, June 29th Saturday, June 30th Sunday, July 1stThursday, June 28th

9:00- 10:15

Optional Morning Prayer

Dinner

Child/Youth Programming

No Child/Youth Programming

Child/Youth Programming

Coffee Break 10:15-10:45

10:45-12:00

NO Child/Youth Programming

8:00am

12pm

9am

Child/Youth Programming

8:30am

10am

10:45-12:00

Dr. Francis Su Session #1

11:30am

Child/Youth Programming

9:00- 10:15

11am

Breakfast  8am-9am

1pm

7:00-8:30 

Free Time 

8:30-9:30

Ice Cream Party!

Dr. Francis Su Session #2

Tom Lin

Child/Youth Programming Child/Youth Programming

Dinner

6-7

Child/Youth Programming

Acadamy and Professions

10:30 AM

6:30pm

12pm-1pm

6pm

5:30pm

5:30-6pm

5pm

3:30pm

Break

6-7

4:30pm

2pm

5:15-6:00

4pm

2:30pm

1:30pm

12:30pm

Schedule TBD 

7:30am-8am
7:30am7:30am

3pm-5:30pm

Child/Youth Programming

Lunch

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

Family Worship/Sermon

Check Out, Departures

3:30 PM

Free Time 

No Lunch Provided 

Small Groups

Welcome Session

Women in the Black Scholars

ICVF President

Optional Morning Prayer

7:30am-8am

Optional Morning Prayer

7:30am-8am

9:00- 10:15

6-7

Coffee Break 10:15-10:45

Arrivals, Check In, 

Settle In

Breakfast  8am-9am

Seminars and/or Panels

Optional Day Ahead Retreat


