

## **Engaging the University with the Hope of the Gospel**

## DRAFT SCHEDULE

	Thursday, June 28th	Friday, June 29th	Saturday, June 30th	Sunday, July 1st	
7:30am		Optional Morning Prayer 7:30am-8am	Optional Morning Prayer 7:30am-8am	Optional Morning Prayer 7:30am-8am	7:30am
8:00am		riodani dani	Tiodaiii daiii	riodani dani	8:00 AM
8:30am		Breakfast 8am-9am	Breakfast 8am-9am	Breakfast 8am-9am	8:30 AM
9am					9:00 AM
9:30am		Small Groups 9:00- 10:15 Child/Youth Programming	Small Groups 9:00- 10:15 Child/Youth Programming	Small Groups 9:00- 10:15 Child/Youth Programming	9:30 AM
10am		O. W D I 40 45 40 45	O. (for Decel 40 45 40 45		10:00 AM
10:30am		Coffee Break 10:15-10:45 Child/Youth Programming Dr. Francis Su Session #1	Coffee Break 10:15-10:45 Child/Youth Programming Dr. Francis Su Session #3	Coffee Break 10:15-10:45 No Child/Youth Programming Family Worship/Sermon	10:30 AM
11am		10:45-12:00	10:45-12:00	IVCF Faculty Min. Director Dr. Kathy Tuan-McLean	11:00 AM
11:30am	Optional Day Ahead Retreat	Child/Youth Programming	Child/Youth Programming	10:45-12:00	11:30 AM
12pm	Schedule TBD			NO Child/Youth Programming	12:00 PM
12:30pm		Lunch 12pm-1pm	Lunch 12pm-1pm	Check Out, Departures No Lunch Provided	12:30 PM
1pm					1:00 PM
1:30pm					1:30 PM
2pm		Free Time	Free Time		2:00 PM
2:30pm		1:00-4:00 pm	1:00-4:00 pm		2:30 PM
3pm					3:00 PM
3:30pm	Arrivals, Check In, Settle In				3:30 PM
4pm	3pm-5:30pm	Seminars and/or Panels			4:00 PM
4.00		4:00-5:15 Child/Youth Programming	Seminars and/or Panels		4:00 DM
4:30pm		Child/fouth Programming	4:00-5:15 Child/Youth Programming		4:30 PM
5pm		Women in the	Black Scholars		5:00 PM
5:30pm	<b>Break</b> 5:30-6pm	Acadamy and Professions 5:15-6:00	And Professionals 5:15-6:00		5:30 PM
6pm		Dinner	Cookent Style Dinner		6:00 PM
6:30pm	Dinner 6-7	Dinner 6-7	Cookout Style Dinner 6-7		6:30 PM
7pm	Welcome Session	Dr. Francis Su Session #2			7:00 PM
7:30pm	ICVF President Tom Lin <b>7:00-8:30</b>	7-8:15	Field Games Camp Fire		7:30 PM
8pm	Child/Youth Programming	Child/Youth Programming	S'mores		8:00 PM
8:30pm	Ice Cream Party! 8:30-9:30				8:30 PM
9pm	0.00 0.00				9:00 PM